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WELCOME TO 
BLUE LUNAR

Proudly presenting the most delicious
Asian fusion dishes made with fresh ingredients.

Every dish offers a unique and delightful experience
to be enjoyed. Excited to welcome you with a

friendly greeting and a menu filled with delicious
dishes. Our team offers a variety of Asian and

Eastern cuisines to please every plates.

Please inform us about any food allergies or intolerances.
1.5π% will be added to all credit and charge card transactions.

(2.5% for American Amex)
10% surcharge will be applied on Public holidays.

Subject & Price may change without notice

Our chef Mr. Bob began cooking from young age,
learning from his mother and grandmother. After his
family moved to Australia in 1999, he started his first
job in the family’s restaurant and honed his culinary

skills. Following the family’s decision to close the
restaurant, he moved on to work in various five-star
hotels around Sydney. After many years in the hotel
industry, he decided to open his own restaurant in
Gosford with his younger sister and brother called

“Blue Lunar”.



MOCKTAIL
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Apple juice, 
Lime juice, Syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO

LONG ISLAND MOCKTAIL

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9

$7.9

$17.9CLASSIC MOJITO

LEMON LIME BITTER

SWEET SUNSHINE

Fresh lime, Mint, Lemonade, Syrup

Coke, Lemonade, Lime, Lemon, Syrup

Bacardi, Fresh lime, Lemonade, Mint.

Lemonade, Lime syrup, Lime Bitter, Mint, Lemon

LONG ISLAND $18.9
Bacardi, Vodka, Cointreau, Gin, Tequila, Lemonade,
Coke, Syrup

MOSCOW MULE

$17.9DRUNK IN LOVE

$17.9

Vodka, Lime juice, Ginger beer

Tequila, Cointreau, Raspberry syrup, Lime,
Lemon

PINK LEMONADE
Raspberry syrup, Lemonade, Mint

$7.9

PINA COLADA

BLUE HAWAII

Bacardi, Pineapple juice, Malibu, Coconut cream,
Syrup

Vodka, Bacardi, Blue liquor, Lemon, Pineapple juice

$17.9

$18.9

LONG ISLAND

PINA COLADA

DRUNK IN LOVE

BLUE HAWAII

COCKTAIL

MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau, Syrup.

$17.9



LEMON LIME BITTER

FISH CAKE

PINK LEMONADE

CRISPY WONTON

CRISPY TOFU WITH CHINESE BROCCOLI 

LONG ISLAND MOCKTAIL

MARGARITA

CLASSIC MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE



WHITE WINE
Marlborough, NZ

SIDEWOOD ADELAIDE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC

PEPPER TREE CHARDONNAY

$10/$40

$10/$44

$10/$40

BRAND'S LAIRA BLOCKERS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

OYSTER BAY MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC

Adelaide Hills, SA

Orange, NSW

Coonawarra, SA

Goulburn Valley, Victoria

LANGMEIL THREE GARDENS GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO
Barossa Valley, SA

CLIMBING MERLOT

CAT AMONGST THE PIGEONS BAROSSA SHIRAZ

Orange, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

TIM ADAMS CLARE VALLEY RIESLING
Clare Valley, SA

RED HILL ESTATE COOL CLIMATE PINOT NOIR
Victoria

RED WINE
TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO

Glass / Bottle

MARIUS PEYOL PROVENCE ROSÉ
Provence, France

THE REMARKABLES PINOT ROSÉ
Central Otago, Australia

BROWN BROTHERS PROSECCO PICCOLO 200ML
King Valley, Victoria ** (Price per glass not available)**

ROSÉ&SPARKLING WINE

$10/$40

$10/$44

$10/$44

$10/$44

$9/$37

$8/$34

$9/$37

$9/$37

$10/$40

$11.9 per bottle



FISH CAKECRISPY WONTON

CRISPY TOFU WITH CHINESE BROCCOLI 



BEER&CIDER
CORONA
PURE BLONDE

$8.9
$8.9
$9.9

$7.9

$6.9
TOOHEYS (CANS)
LIGHT BEER

TIGER

PER CAN
PER PACK (6 CANS) $26.9
CIDER

$9.9SPIRITS

$4.5

SOMERS BY APPLE CIDER

PREMIUM SPIRITS

COOPER PALE ALE $8.9

JUICES

HOT TEA POT

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE

GREEN TEA,
JASMIN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
LEMONGRASS GINGER TEA

$8.9

$4.0

GIN TONIC

SCOTCH WHISKY COKE

HOT TEA POT

SOFT DRINK

DRINKS
SPARKLING WATER

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

SOFT DRINK CANS

SMALL / LARGE

COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, DIET COKE, 
SPRITE, FANTA

$4.5/$7.5

$4.5

$5.5



BEER

FISH CAKE

ORANGE JUICE

CRISPY WONTON

CRISPY TOFU WITH CHINESE BROCCOLI 

PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

SPIRITS

HOT TEA POT



STARTER
Steamed bun, caramelised pork belly, crunchy pickle 
with honey Hoi-Sin.

SPRING ROLL (4PCS) 

CURRY PUFF (4PCS) 

$7.9

$11.9

$11.9

$12.9

$13.9SATAY CHICKEN (4PCS) 

CRISPY TOFU WITH 
CHINESE BROCCOLI 

BAO BUN (1PCS)

Crispy vegetable spring rolls with sweet chilli sauce.

Vegetarian curry puffs with sweet chilli sauce.

Grilled chicken satay skewers with peanut sauce.

Crispy tofu and steamed Chinese broccoli served
with mushroom sauce.

STEAMED DUMPLING (4PCS) $13.9
Minced prawns and chicken wrapped in wonton pastry.

CHICKEN WING (6PCS) 

$14.93 FLAVOURS WING (6PCS)

$15.9

Deep fried marinated chicken wings served
with sweet chilli sauce.

Thin battered wings tossed with sweet tamarind
sauce and crushed peanuts.

CRISPY WONTON (6 PCS)
Deep fry minced prawns, chickens wrapped in
wonton pastry served with sweet chilli sauce.

$11.9

DUCK PANCAKE (4PCS)

FISH CAKE (4PCS) 

Wrapped roasted duck with honey Hoi-Sin sauce.

Homemade Thai style fish cakes with sweet chilli sauce,
cucumbers and crushed peanuts.
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$13.9

$14.9

BAO BUN

DUCK PANCAKE

SATAY CHICKEN

DUMPLING

CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
Crispy soft shell crab with fried garlic, shallot, salt&peper
served with sweet chilli sauce

$15.9



CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB

FISH CAKE

SPRING ROLLCURRY PUFF

CHICKEN WING

CRISPY WONTON

3 FLAVOURS WING CRISPY TOFU WITH CHINESE BROCCOLI 



SOUP

Tom yum soup prawns with mushrooms, tomatoes,
galangals, lime leaf and herbs.

COCONUT SOUP VEGETABLE 

COCONUT SOUP CHICKEN

$14.9

$12.9

$14.9

$19.9VEGETABLE LAKSA SOUP

TOM YUM PRAWN

Coconut soup vegetables with mushrooms, tomatoes,
 galangals, lime leaf and herbs.

Coconut soup chickens with mushrooms, tomatoes,
galangal, lime leaf and herbs.

Malaysian style noodles soup with tofu
and vegetables.

CHICKEN LAKSA SOUP

$25.9

Malaysian style noodles soup with chickens, tofu
and vegetables.

PRAWN LAKSA SOUP

$22.9

SEAFOOD LAKSA SOUP $25.9

Malaysian style noodles soup with prawns, tofu
and vegetables.

Malaysian style noodles soup with prawns,
squids, mussles, tofu and vegetables.

TOM YUM VEGETABLE

WONTON CLEAR SOUP

Tom yum soup vegetables with mushrooms,
 tomatoes, galangals, lime leaf and herbs.

Chinese style clear soup with broccolies, minced prawns 
and chickens wrap in wonton pastry.

$12.9

$14.9

NOODLE
SOUP

TOM YAM PRAWN

COCONUT SOUP CHICKEN

WONTON CLEAR SOUP

SEAFOOD LAKSA SOUP



TOM YUM PRAWN VEGETABLE LAKSA SOUP

TOM YUM VEGETABLE PRAWN LAKSA SOUP

COCONUT SOUP VEGETABLE CHICKEN LAKSA SOUP

WONTON CLEAR SOUP SEAFOOD LAKSA SOUP



SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD 

BEEF SALAD 

$24.9

$24.9

$26.9

$17.9SPAGHETTI MEATBALL

PAPAYA SALAD BBQ CHICKEN 

Grilled chicken thigh, mixed salad and chilli lime dressing.

Grilled beef sirlion, mixed salad and chilli lime dressing.

Slow cooked meatballs in rich tomato sauce, carrots,
onions and basils with spaghetti.

CHICKEN SATAY BURGER

$19.9
Served with chips and peanut sauce.

BEEF BURGER

$19.9

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $22.9
Served with chips and bbq sauce.

Served with chips, salads and sweet chilli sauce.

PAPAYA SALAD 

GRILLED PRAWN SALAD

Green papaya, carrots, green beans, tomatoes,
peanut and chilli lime dressing.

Grilled prawns, mixed salad and chilli lime dressing.

$17.9

$27.9

WESTERN

PAPAYA SALAD BBQ BEEF $26.9
Green papaya, carrots, green beans, tomatoes, 
peanut and chilli lime dressing with grilled beef sirloin.

Green papaya, carrots, green beans, tomatoes, 
peanut and chilli lime dressing with grilled chicken.

FISH & CHIP

PORK SPARE RIB 

Served with tomato sauce.

Grilled marinated tender pork ribs served with
chips and salads.

$17.9

$28.9

GRILL BARRAMUNDI FILLET 
Served with salads, chips and chilli lime sauce.

$29.9

PAPAYA SALAD BBQ CHICKEN 

SPAGHETTI MEATBALL

GRILLED PRAWN SALAD

PORK SPARE RIB 



BEEF SALAD CHICKEN SATAY BURGER

PAPAYA SALAD GRILL BARRAMUNDI FILLET 

CHICKEN SALAD CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

PAPAYA SALAD BBQ BEEF FISH & CHIP



SIGNATURE
 

SPICY CRISPY PORK 

MONGOLIAN BEEF

$26.9

$26.9

$24.9

$29.9GRILL BARRAMUNDI FILLET
GREEN CURRY 

CRYING TIGER 

Stir fried crispy pork, green beans, chilli, Kaffir lime leaf
with homemade chilli paste.

Stir fried beef topside, mixed vegetables with
Mongolian sauce.

Grilled barramundi fillet with green curry and vegetables.

ROAST DUCK 
PINEAPPLE SAUCE 

$39.9

Roasted duck with green vegetables topped
with aromatic pineapple sauce.

CRISPY WHOLE BARRAMUNDI

$28.9

CRISPY WHOLE BARRAMUNDI $39.9

BBQ GRILL CHICKEN 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

Thai style marinated grilled chicken thigh, salads
 and sweet chilli sauce.

Crispy squids with salt and pepper served with
sweet chilli sauce.

$24.9

$24.9

KANA CRISPY PORK $26.9
Stir fried crispy pork with Chinese broccolies and garlics.

Thai style marinated grilled beef sirloin, salads  with
 homemade tamarind spicy chilli sauce on side.

STEAM BARRAMUNDI FILLET
GINGER SAUCE

STEAM WHOLE BARRAMUNDI

Steamed barramundi topped with fresh ginger, 
shiitake mushroom and steamed vegetables.

$29.9

$39.9

STEAM WHOLE BARRAMUNDI $39.9

PAD CHA SEAFOOD
Stir fried prawns, squids, mussels with
green vegetables, chilli and Thai herbs.

$26.9

WITH FIVE FLAVOUR SAUCE.

TOPPED WITH FRIED GARLIC AND MILD CHILLI LIME SAUCE.

WITH FRESH GINGER AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SAUCE.

WITH MILD CHILLI LIME DRESSING.

CRYING TIGER

KANA CRISPY PORK

ROAST DUCK PINEAPPLE SAUCE 

CRISPY WHOLE BARRAMUNDI
WITH FIVE FLAVOUR SAUCE.



MONGOLIAN BEEF STEAM BARRAMUNDI
FILLET GINGER SAUCE

SPICY CRISPY PORK SALT & PEPPER SQUID

GRILL BARRAMUNDI
FILLET GREEN CURRY 

PADCHA SEAFOOD BBQ GRILL CHICKEN 

CRISPY WHOLE BARRAMUNDI
WITH FRIED GARLIC



STIR FRY

CHILLI BASIL SAUCE

GINGER & SHALLOT SAUCE

CASHEW NUT SAUCE

Stir fried vegetables with garlics, chilli and basils.

Stir fried vegetables with fresh gingers.

$20.9EGGPLANT GREEN PEPPERCORN 

SATAY SAUCE LOVER $20.9

Stir fried vegetables, chilli, basils, green peppercorns
with grilled eggplants.

stir fried vegetables and tofu with mushroom sauce
topped with satay peanut sauce.

SATAY SAUCE

VEGETABLES & TOFU               
CHICKEN OR BEEF
PRAWN OR DUCK
SEAFOOD
(PRAWNS, SQUIDS, MUSSELS)

Stir fried with mixed vegetables and peanut sauce.

* GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST*

VEGAN 

OYSTER SAUCE
Stir fried vegetables with oyster sauce.

Stir fried vegetables with cashew nuts and mild chilli jam.

STIR FRY GINGER TOFU 
Stir fried fresh gingers, mushrooms and green
vegetables.

$20.9

VEGAN FRIED RICE
Fried rice vegetables with mushroom soy sauce
without egg.

$20.9

ASIAN GREEN TOFU 
Asian green vegetables stir fried with tofu and garlics.

$20.9

$21.9

$25.9
$25.9

$19.9
Selection of protein

CASHEW NUT SAUCE

CHILLI BASIL SAUCE

EGGPLANT GREEN PEPPERCORN 

SATAY SAUCE LOVER 



GINGER & SHALLOT SAUCE EGGPLANT GREEN PEPPERCORN 

OYSTER SAUCE STIR FRY GINGER TOFU 

SATAY SAUCE ASIAN GREEN TOFU 

CHILLI BASIL SAUCE SATAY SAUCE LOVER 



CURRY

PANANG CURRY 

MALAYSIAN YELLOW
CHICKEN CURRY 

Panang chilli paste, Kaffir lime leaf, basil and
coconut cream.

$26.9

EGG FRIED RICE

THAI FRIED RICE

$19.9

Fried rice with eggs and soy sauce.

Traditional Thai fried rice egg, tomatoes and vegetables.

BEEF MASSAMAN 

VEGETABLES & TOFU               
CHICKEN OR BEEF
PRAWN OR DUCK
SEAFOOD
(PRAWNS, SQUIDS, MUSSELS)

Tender beef simmered in massaman curry with potatoes.

* GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST*

FRIED RICE

THAI GREEN CURRY 
Green chilli paste , Kaffir lime leaf, basils and
coconut cream.

Tender chicken thighs simmered in Karee curry 
with vegetables.

CHILLI BASIL FRIED RICE
Fried rice, egg, tomatoes, chilli, basils and vegetables.

$21.9
$25.9

$13.9

$26.9

$22.9

Selection of protein

ROYAL DUCK CURRY
Roasted duck simmered in red curry with pineapple, 
lychee, cherry tomatoes and green bean.

$25.9

BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY

ROYAL DUCK CURRY

THAI FRIED RICE

CHILLI BASIL FRIED RICE



GREEN CURRY THAI FRIED RICE

PANANG CURRY EGG FRIED RICE

YELLOW CHICKEN CURRY

BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY CHILLI BASIL FRIED RICE

ROYAL DUCK CURRY



NOODLE 
STIR FRY

PAD SEE EW

PAD KEE MAO

PAD THAI (GF) 

Flat rice noodles stir fried with egg, Chinese broccoli and sweet soy sauce.

Flat rice noodles stir fried with egg, vegetables, chilli and basils.

$3.9ROTI

FRIED EGG

$3.9

VEGETABLES & TOFU               
CHICKEN OR BEEF
PRAWN OR DUCK
SEAFOOD
(PRAWNS, SQUIDS, MUSSELS)
* GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST*

SIDE DISH

SINGAPOREAN NOODLES
Singaporean style stir fried thin rice vermicelli noodles with curry
powder, egg and beansprouts.

Stir fried thin rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts, tofu, homemade
Pad Thai sauce and peanuts.

PRAWN CRACKER

$3.9

STEAM RICE $3.9

$21.9

$25.9
$25.9

$19.9
Selection of protein

PEANUT SAUCE

BOWL OF CHIP

STEAM MIXED VEGETABLE

STEAM GREEN VEGETABLE

$10.9

$6.5

$10.9
$10.9

PAD THAI NOODLE 

SINGAPOREAN NOODLE

STEAMED RICE

ROTI



PAD KEE MAO NOODLE KID CHICKEN SATAY STICK

PAD SEE EW NOODLE KID GRILL CHICKEN

PRAWN CRACKER

BOWL OF CHIP KID FISH & CHIP

KID CHICKEN FRIED RICE



MONKEY LOVER

TWO SCOOPS ICE CREAM

PANNA COTTA 

Fried banana wrapped with roti bread stuffed with melted
chocolate served with vanilla ice cream.

MIDNIGHT MAGIC 
Warm black sticky rice served in a sweet coconut and
organic palm sugar sauce with Thai Custard. 

DESSERTS

Vanilla or Chocolate

$12.9

$6.9

$13.9

$10.9

Choose your Topping :
Chocolate Sauce
Strawberry Sauce

Vanilla bean Panna Cotta with mixed berries compote.

KID CHICKEN SATAY STICK (2PCS) 

KID CHICKEN FRIED RICE

KID PRAWN FRIED RICE

Chicken satay sticks steamed rice vegetables and
peanut sauce on side.

KID FISH & CHIP
Battered whiting fish served with chips and tomato sauce 

KIDS MEAL

Fried rice with chickens, tomatoes and vegetables.

$14.9

$14.9

$14.9

$14.9

Fried rice with prawns, tomatoes and vegetables.

[KIDS 12 YEARS AND UNDER]

KID GRILL CHICKEN
Grilled chickens with steamed rice and vegetables.

$19.9

www.bluelunar.com.au

info@bluelunar.com.au

Blue Lunar Restaurant
bluelunarwyoming

Blue Lunar Asian

0412 415 086

PANNA COTTA

ICE CREAM

MONKEY LOVER

MIDNIGHT MAGIC


